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NOMBRE
ROVIRA*MARTOS,DANIEL
RUANO*DIAZ,LUIS
RUANO*GALERA, TOMAS
RUANO*GALERA, TOMAS
RUANO*JELLEZ,ANTONIO
RUANO*LOPEZ,JUAN LUIS
RUANO*LOPEZ,JUAN LUIS
RUANO*LOPEZ,JUAN LUIS
RUANO*LOPEZ,JUAN LUIS
RUANO*REVISO,FRANCISCO
RUAS*BELILTY,MAIRSADIA
RUAS*MORELY,SARA
RUBET*RECIO,RAFAEL
RUBIALES*"MORALES,MANUEL
RUBIN*GOITIA,JOSE M2
RUBINO*JIMENEZ,MA CARMEN
RUBINO*JIMENEZ,MA CARMEN
RUBINO*JIMENEZ,MA CARMEN
RUBIO*BERNAL,MARIA
RUBIO*BERNAL,MARIA
RUBIO*BERNAL,MARIA
RUBIO*BOSCA,DAMIAN
RUBIO*BRAVO,CARLOS CARMELO
RUBIO*BRAVO,CARLOS CARMELO
RUBIO*BRAVO,CARLOS CARMELO
RUBIO*BRAVO,CARLOS CARMELO
RUBIO*CAMACHO,PILAR
RUBIO*CAMACHO,PILAR
RUBIO*CAMACHO,PILAR
RUBIO*CEREZO,JUAN ARMANDO

NIF
040523950C
027265538G
074606754K
074606754K
25556785Y
045291818B
045291818B
045291818B
045291818B
027546337L
045267132G
045298017T
045217744C
017824694Q
013905656V
023766058C
023766058C
023766058C
074306400R
074306400R
074306400R
020006427S
045253635P
045253635P
045253635P
045253635P
045230102G
045230102G
045230102G
077803535D

RUBIO*ESCANCIANO,FRANCISCOJAVIER 024256921V

RUBIO*FERNANDEZ,FRANCISCO
RUBIO*FERNANDEZ,VALENTIN
RUBIO*LUJAN,BRAULIO
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUBIO*MAROCHO,MANUEL
RUBIO*MARQUEZ,FRANCISCOJAVIER
RUBIO*MARQUEZ,FRANCISCOJAVIER
RUBIO*MOHAMED,JAIME
RUBIO*MOHAMED,JAIME
RUBIO*NAVARRO,FRANCISCO
RUBIO*NAVARRO,FRANCISCO
RUBIO*ORTIZ,FRANCISCO JOSE

045281774H
053481699Y
0408354567
045231691Y
045231691Y
045231691Y
045231691Y
045280884W
045280884W
0452924887
0452924887
052514781P
052514781P
045270659N

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
54778678
62329280
62329395
65561990
62043261
57933589
59509277
60999484
61347802
55237222
55804990
54887694
54020210
61998276
62329431
56773553
56898827
57023138
54912506
62329626
65562081
54723011
55776556
56773462
56898737
57023047
54020368
54798241
54990632
65562172
55703381
55868518
65562262
54778895
57933952
59509640
60999847
61348355
62329877
65562353
62329978
65562444
62330076
65562535
65562625



